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Upcoming Engagements 
Britten Pears Young Artist 
Chorus and ‘Laura’ (cover) 
 

 
English Song course 
Random Opera  

 
 

 
2023-24 

2023 
 

Opera Experience 
Una Conversa  
Employee 
Fiordiligi 
Héro (scene) 
Susanna (cover) 
Cendrillon 
Despina (scene) 
Galatea 
Venus 
Dido 
 

 
Suor Angelica  
Gods of the Game 
Così fan tutte 
Béatrice et Bénédict (Berlioz) 
Le nozze di Figaro (English) 
Cendrillon (English) 
Così fan tutte (English) 
Acis and Galatea 
Venus and Adonis 
Dido and Aeneas 

 
Grange Park Opera 
Grange Park Opera 
Cumbria Opera Group 
Guildhall School of Music and Drama 
Blackbird Opera 
Fife Opera 
British Youth Opera (workshop) 
Eden Valley Opera Company 
Eden Valley Opera Company 
Eden Valley Opera Company 

 
2023 
2022 
2021 
2021 
2019 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2017 
2016 

Chorus Experience 
Festival season 
Gods of the Game 
Festival season  
Festival season 
Le nozze di Figaro (English) 
Street Scene 
The Fiery Angel 
Hänsel und Gretel (English) 
 

 
Grange Park Opera 
Grange Park Opera 
Grange Park Opera 
Grange Park Opera 
Blackbird Opera 
Royal Conservatoire of Scotland 
Scottish Opera/Royal Conservatoire of Scotland 
Royal Conservatoire of Scotland 
 

 
2023 
2022 
2022 
2021 
2019 
2018 
2017 
2016 

Training & Education  
Guildhall School of Music and Drama 
Royal Conservatoire of Scotland  
Royal Conservatoire of Scotland 
British Youth Opera 
The Sixteen 
 

 
Artist Masters in Performance (Distinction) 
Advanced Continuing Education  
Bachelor with Honours of the First Class 
Workshop 
Genesis Sixteen 

 
2020-2022 
2018-2020 
2014-2018 

2018 
2017-2018 

Competitions & Awards 
Isobel Buchanan Award 
Courtney Kenny Award 
Handel Singing Competition  
Norma Grieg French Song Prize 
Hugh S Roberton Scot Song Prize 

 
Finalist 
2nd 
Semi-finalist  
2nd  
2nd 

 
Bath Opera 
Association of English Singers & Speakers 
The London Handel Festival 
Royal Conservatoire of Scotland 
Royal Conservatoire of Scotland 

 
2019 
2019 
2019 
2018 
2016 

 


