## Myrna Tennant

**\$** +44(0)7969428035

☑ myrna.tennant@hotmail.co.uk

myrnatennant.com



Upcoming I	Engagements
------------	-------------

Britten Pears Young Artist Chorus and 'Laura' (cover)	English Song course Random Opera		2023-24 2023
Opera Experience			
Una Conversa	Suor Angelica	Grange Park Opera	2023
Employee	Gods of the Game	Grange Park Opera	2022
Fiordiligi	Così fan tutte	Cumbria Opera Group	2021
Héro (scene)	<i>Béatrice et Bénédict</i> (Berlioz)	Guildhall School of Music and Drama	2021
Susanna (cover)	<i>Le nozze di Figaro</i> (English)	Blackbird Opera	2019
Cendrillon	Cendrillon (English)	Fife Opera	2018
Despina (scene)	<i>Così fan tutte</i> (English)	British Youth Opera (workshop)	2018
Galatea	Acis and Galatea	Eden Valley Opera Company	2018
Venus	Venus and Adonis	Eden Valley Opera Company	2017
Dido	Dido and Aeneas	Eden Valley Opera Company	2016
Chorus Experience			
Festival season	Grange Park Opera		2023
Gods of the Game	Grange Park Opera		2022
Festival season	Grange Park Opera		2022
Festival season	Grange Park Opera		2021
<i>Le nozze di Figaro</i> (English)	Blackbird Opera		2019
Street Scene	Royal Conservatoire of Scotland		2018
The Fiery Angel	Scottish Opera/Royal Conservatoire of Scotland		2017
Hänsel und Gretel (English)	Royal Conservatoire of Scotland		2016
Training & Education			
Guildhall School of Music and Drama	Artist Masters in Performance (	Distinction)	2020-2022
Royal Conservatoire of Scotland	Advanced Continuing Education		2018-2020
Royal Conservatoire of Scotland	Bachelor with Honours of the Fi		2014-2018
British Youth Opera	Workshop		2018
The Sixteen	Genesis Sixteen		2017-2018

## **Competitions & Awards**

Isobel Buchanan Award Courtney Kenny Award Handel Singing Competition Norma Grieg French Song Prize Hugh S Roberton Scot Song Prize

Finalist	Bath Opera	2019
2nd	Association of English Singers & Speakers	2019
Semi-finalist	The London Handel Festival	2019
2nd	Royal Conservatoire of Scotland	2018
2nd	Royal Conservatoire of Scotland	2016